
KUMITE LIGA ČFTKFS 2021-2022

BODOVÁNÍ KLUBŮ

pořadí klub 1.KOLO 2.KOLO 3.KOLO 4.KOLO 5.KOLO CELKEM

07.11.2021 11.12.2021 2022 2022 2022 BODŮ

Praha Brno

1.místo Akademie karate Olomouc 102 102

trenér Libor Škařupa

1 Lucie Latová 18

1 Filip Matouš 18

2 Viktor Škařupa 15

1 Ester Chovancová 18

2 Eliška Skřivánková 15

1 Jaroslav Blahut 18

2.místo Karate Klub Beringin 87 87

trenér Marek Hruška

2 Michal Soušek 15

1 Eva Dvořáková 18

2 Lucie Kupková 15

1 Jiří Soušek 18

2 Robin Šimánek 15

5 Luděk Pokorný 6

2.místo Akademie TKF Praha 87 87

trenér Adam Soebajo

1 Jakub Urík 18

2 Karolína Gondeková 15

3 Filip Navrátil 12

1 Luboš Sajko 18

3 Jozef Urík 12

3 Jan Slaba 12

3.místo EHK Ústí nad Labem 33 33

trenér Ivo Koželuh

2 David Michálek 15

1 Kateřina Kořenová 18

Bodování

1.místo 18

2.místo 15

3.místo 12

5.-8.místo 6



BODOVÁNÍ JEDNOTLIVCŮ

pořadí jméno,příjmení klub 1.KOLO 2.KOLO 3.KOLO 4.KOLO 5.KOLO CELKEM

07.11.2021 11.12.2021 2022 2022 2022 BODŮ

Praha Brno

1 Jakub Urík Akademie TKF Praha 18 18

1 Lucie Latová Akademie karate Olomouc 18 18

1 Filip Matouš Akademie karate Olomouc 18 18

1 Kateřina Kořenová EHK Ústí nad Labem 18 18

1 Luboš Sajko Akademie TKF Praha 18 18

1 Ester Chovancová Akademie karate Olomouc 18 18

1 Jaroslav Blahut Akademie karate Olomouc 18 18

1 Eva Dvořáková Karate Klub Beringin 18 18

1 Jiří Soušek Karate Klub Beringin 18 18

2 Karolína Gondeková Akademie TKF Praha 15 15

2 Michal Soušek Karate Klub Beringin 15 15

2 Viktor Škařupa Akademie karate Olomouc 15 15

2 Eliška Skřivánková Akademie karate Olomouc 15 15

2 David Michálek EHK Ústí nad Labem 15 15

2 Lucie Kupková Karate Klub Beringin 15 15

2 Robin Šimánek Karate Klub Beringin 15 15

3 Filip Navrátil Akademie TKF Praha 12 12

3 Jozef Urík Akademie TKF Praha 12 12

3 Jan Slaba Akademie TKF Praha 12 12

5 Luděk Pokorný Karate Klub Beringin 6 6

Bodování

1.místo 18

2.místo 15

3.místo 12

5.-8.místo 6


